
. - - - - .

__ - f ( f "' I " ^ C 1
'*U"H f H

- - . -- - . - - . . . - - - . - . - . - ,

-

A t;4c g pu.. %
.g

,hl .Q ~ 'JO- 0 0 f T.O . 8 %6 in it.:

90f W iC A t.iO's #4uo n t *-Division OF COrdi4^CIS A

u 5. tauctE An t:( Gut A1Onv CGuuiSSiON
W AStuNGT ON, D.C. M 55

__O est W [] ('OOsi sC AT TON

oi ns n ts,,,c .<,i

tJOTIFIC ATlON OF CONTR AC T EXECUTION
CONinacInAsto04

10. PADr1}iL(iilDMiG Director
g, ,, g , y , , gy ,, ,,_ _ _ , _

i T ne rr1

RFPA IRM-91-2:2

Division of Computer and Telecommunications Services- g,,,

to,. .a s .o > ;yj9799

- -. [4 . _ . _ .

ConTH CT CH ANG(s et a t uis ACisON
12/14/90Arnold J. 3 T denhorn

'o'"' Reduce Hours :# :nis T.O.rnom: ,

in order to er er into
Contract Administrator
Contract Administration Branch #2

T.O. #1; Redu ? T.O. amount;
Correct expir5.icr. date

Division of Contracts and Property Management
Office of Administration

,

*'
.

t x CCUTiON O A T E
CONin ACTOn IN- & L ccerscal

12/14/90CEXEC,- inc.
7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 600 (

' iverorco"TnaCT
Mc'.ean, VA 22102

CPAF

PE nlOO OF P(HFOnt.i ANCE
PROJECT T>Ttf .

'

Agency Upgrade of Technology for Office Systems T.0.-#2: 10/29/90-4/28/92
(AUTOS)

T.O. #2: '.' Systems Analysis, Planning, and Baseline rninC , At ,uytsi,G Aron

Design"
,

,

NnC AUTHOneZ(0 n(Pn(SENT A Tevt

Chris Gianios

rin uuunenAPPN # i araouN11 j0nf0'%yrh50 t.1765 - 131X0200,110
S-(7,896.00)

NEW NRC FUNDS .

402,014-
TOTAL FY 9_I FUNDING (PREVIOUS) 3FUNDING

/
394,118 /5

TOTAL NRC OGLIGATIONS
AT I ACriMf N T($$-

covenwtur enoeEnry

CO'8I n AC T OOCuu(Ni t

_-.

noc < Ono 233

'17anns" .
901P240010 901214 qqn o >r.

goa comn ,//
.. .' " NRC-33-90 .170 PDR

- _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



g ** "8 %
# % UNill D S T ATI 5*

8 Tw . < , NUCLE AH REGut A10RY COMMISSIN.

h. k .|

~ / I W A StilNG I Ofd. D. C ?%%
*

. . . . . J'.

.TA_SK_0RDER 002

AMENDMEN] NO. 1

AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECi'N010GY for OFTICE SYSTEMS ( AUTOS)

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS, PLANNING, & BASEl.lNE DESIGN

1. The Government hereby accepts the contractor's proposal dated
November 29, 1990 by which, in part, the contractor of fers to reduce the
estimated number of hours for the " Senior Systems Consultant" for year 1 of
2 from 920 hours to 760 hours.

2. Accordingly, the total r.stimateid reimbursable cost is reduced by
$7,277, from $370,519 to $363,242. The base fee is reduced by $183, from
$9,264 to $9,081.. The maximum award fee is reduced by $436, from $22,231
to $21,795. The minimum total task order amount is reduced by $7,460, from
$379,783 to 3372,323. The maximum total task order amount is reduced by
$7,896, from $402,014 to $394,118.

.

.

3. The amount obligated hereunder is reduced by $7,896, from $402,014 to
$394,118.

4. Accounting data _for this Task Order remains unchanged.

5. The effective date of Task Order No. 2 is corrected from October 29,
1990 through April 28, 1991 to October 29, 1990 through April 28, 1992.

6. 'The award fee amounts available for each evaluation period are revised
to read as follows:

.

Evaluation Period _ Maximum Award Fee

10/29/90 - 1/20/91 $10,468 .

01/21/91 - 5/20/90 $ 8,788
05/21/91:- 9/20/91 $ 495

09/21/91 - 3/20/92 $ 1,724
03/21/92 - 4/28/92 $ 320

7. .All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 2 and of the basic
' contract remain unchanged.

.

-

- -.



__ . - - __ m. . .- .. ._. . - . . . . _ . . .. ._.

, s. - <
4

|

-

o

|

|

SIGNATURE PAGE
,

3

_ |ACCEPTE0: CEXEC, INC. ._ _

SIGNAIURE _ i

94ME% QS$.

PRINTE NAME i
1

_hdL_ |W AO
TITLE

'

i

|S /A fh
i- 6 ATE

i-

e

/,*[/AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR 'g['[#An-
4

3REGULATORY COMMISSION
SIGNATURE

SHARON BE_LL__
PRINTED NAME

CONTRACTING OFFICER ,

TITLE

$ 2 / 6| '| 0
DATE /

i.

.;.

9


